DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1999
August, 2024 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NC7SZ19/D
TinyLogic UHS 1-of-2
Decoder / Demultiplexer

9. /E Input = GND.
VCC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Top Mark Packages Shipping†
 NC7SZ19P6X Z19 6−Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25 mm Wide 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ19L6X B4 6−Lead MicroPak, 1.00 mm Wide 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ19FHX B4 6−Lead, MicroPak2, 1x1 mm Body, .35 mm Pitch 5000 / Tape & Reel
 DISCONTINUED (Note 10)
 NC7SZ19P6X−L22347 Z19 6−Lead SC70, EIAJ SC88, 1.25 mm Wide 3000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ19L6X−L22175 B4 6−Lead MicroPak, 1.00 mm Wide 5000 / Tape & Reel
 NC7SZ19FHX−L22175 B4 6−Lead, MicroPak2, 1x1 mm Body, .35 mm Pitch 5000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
10.DISCONTINUED: These devices are not recommended for new design. Please contact your onsemi representative for information. The
most current information on these devices may be available on www.onsemi.com.
MicroPak and MicroPak2 are trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC dba “onsemi” or its affiliates and/or subsidiaries in the United
States and/or other countries.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
SIP6 1.45X1.0
CASE 127EB
ISSUE O